
SESSION MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

PUBLIC 

SKATING

10:30AM-

12:30PM

10:30AM-12:30PM

3:00PM-5:00PM

10:30AM-

12:30PM

10:30AM-

12:30PM

10:30AM-12:30PM

12:40PM-5:20PM

8:15PM-10:15PM

NIGHT SKATE

12:45PM-2:15PM

(FULL ICE)
.

3:00PM-4:30PM

7:00PM-9:00PM

(STUDIO)

12:45PM-2:15PM

(FULL ICE)
.

3:00PM-4:30PM

(STUDIO)Public Skating Prices: $12 adult, $10 children, $4 skate rentals, $3 walker rentals; Friday Night Skate: $15 Entry, no rentals fees, no walkers permitted

(S) DENOTES STUDIO - SURFACE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE, CALL TO CLARIFY: 845-279-2229 (ext. 10)

FIGURE 

SKATING

$20

7:30AM-10:30AM
9:30-10:30 only 3/18

12:40PM-5:00PM

7:30AM-10:30AM
9:30-10:30 only 3/19

12:40PM-3:00PM

7:30AM-10:30AM
9:30-10:30 only 3/20

12:40PM-5:00PM
SCOB test session TBD*

7:30AM-10:30AM
9:30-10:30 only 3/21

12:40PM-5:00PM

7:30AM-10:30AM
9:30-10:30 only 3/22

6:00PM-8:00PM

9:30AM-

11:30AM

9:30AM-

11:30AM

STICKS

& PUCKS

$20

7:30AM-10:30AM

1:20PM-4:20PM

7:30AM-10:30AM

1:20PM-4:20PM

7:30AM-10:30AM

1:20PM-4:20PM

7:30AM-10:30AM

1:20PM-4:20PM

7:30AM-10:30AM

1:30PM-5:30PM*
MOVES TO STUDIO 

ON SOME FRIDAYS

TBD

VARIES 

WEEKLY

TBD

VARIES

WEEKLY

OPEN 

HOCKEY

$15
Goalies are free

9:30PM-

10:30PM (S)

9:30PM-

10:30PM (S)

9:30PM-

10:30PM (S)

9:30PM-

10:30PM (S)

8:30PM-

10:30PM (S)

6:20AM-

7:50AM

6:20AM-

7:50AM

Everyone skating on a session must pay admission: due upon entry and non-refundable. All private lessons are subject to standard entry fees 

during the appropriate session. Our schedule is subject to change owing to holidays, tournaments, and the discretion of management.
Call with questions or concerns (845) 279-2229 ext.10 or check our websites: www.brewstericearena.com www.brewsterskating.com www.brewsterhockey.com 

SPRING SESSION SCHEDULE
MARCH 15th through JUNE 23rd 2024

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE; CALL (845) 279-2229 ext.10

Brewster Ice Arena | 63 Fields Lane, Brewster NY | General Office Hours 9:00am – 9:00pm

Expect Holiday Schedules on 3/30 & 3/31, 4/1-4/5, 5/25-5/27, 6/19 and any other Public-School Holidays
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