

## **SPRING SESSION SCHEDULE**

## MARCH 15<sup>th</sup> through JUNE 23<sup>rd</sup> 2024

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE; CALL (845) 279-2229 ext.10

Expect Holiday Schedules on 3/30 & 3/31, 4/1-4/5, 5/25-5/27, 6/19 and any other Public-School Holidays

SESSION	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
PUBLIC SKATING	10:30AM- 12:30PM	10:30AM-12:30PM 3:00PM-5:00PM	10:30AM- 12:30PM	10:30AM- 12:30PM	10:30AM-12:30PM 12:40PM-5:20PM 8:15PM-10:15PM NIGHT SKATE	12:45PM-2:15PM (FULL ICE) 3:00PM-4:30PM	12:45PM-2:15PM (FULL ICE) 3:00PM-4:30PM
Public Skating Prices: \$12 adult, \$10 children, \$4 skate rentals, \$3 walker rentals; Friday Night Skate: \$15 Entry, no rentals fees, no walkers permitted (S) DENOTES STUDIO - SURFACE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE, CALL TO CLARIFY: 845-279-2229 (ext. 10)						7:00PM-9:00PM (STUDIO)	(STUDIO)
FIGURE SKATING <i>\$20</i>	7:30AM-10:30AM 9:30-10:30 only 3/18 12:40PM-5:00PM	7:30AM-10:30AM 9:30-10:30 only 3/19 12:40PM-3:00PM	7:30AM-10:30AM 9:30-10:30 only 3/20 12:40PM-5:00PM SCOB test session TBD*	7:30AM-10:30AM 9:30-10:30 only 3/21 12:40PM-5:00PM	7:30AM-10:30AM 9:30-10:30 only 3/22 6:00PM-8:00PM	9:30AM- 11:30AM	9:30AM- 11:30AM
STICKS & PUCKS \$20	7:30AM-10:30AM 1:20PM-4:20PM	7:30AM-10:30AM 1:20PM-4:20PM	7:30AM-10:30AM 1:20PM-4:20PM	7:30AM-10:30AM 1:20PM-4:20PM	7:30AM-10:30AM 1:30PM-5:30PM* MOVES TO STUDIO ON SOME FRIDAYS	TBD VARIES WEEKLY	TBD VARIES WEEKLY
OPEN HOCKEY \$15 Goalies are free	9:30PM- 10:30PM (S)	9:30PM- 10:30PM (S)	9:30PM- 10:30PM (S)	9:30PM- 10:30PM (S)	8:30PM- 10:30PM (S)	6:20AM- 7:50AM	6:20AM- 7:50AM

Brewster Ice Arena | 63 Fields Lane, Brewster NY | General Office Hours 9:00am – 9:00pm

Everyone skating on a session must pay admission: due upon entry and non-refundable. All private lessons are subject to standard entry fees during the appropriate session. Our schedule is subject to change owing to holidays, tournaments, and the discretion of management. Call with questions or concerns (845) 279-2229 ext.10 or check our websites: <u>www.brewstericearena.com</u> <u>www.brewsterskating.com</u> <u>www.brewsterhockey.com</u>